
I.D.:	84660021

D268-SP-MODULE

Data
publicarii

13.07.23 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

3.172,00	RON	-	3.172,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SFP	LX	1G	SM	1310NM	10KM	LC-	Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit
singlemode	10km	1310nm	modul	DDM	/	DOM	SFP	ELX	1G	SM	1310NM	20KM	LC-	Modul	optic
tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	singlemode	20km	1310nm	modul	DDM	/	DOM


